EOB NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.	
Deunndra Chislam 13775 SW 6th St Beaverton, OR 97005-3779 Grantor's Name and Address William Tinniswood 5264 Wicket CT Klamath Falls OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): William Tinniswood 5204 Wicket CT Klamath Falls OR 97603 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Address a Cov	2009-006982 Klamath County, Oregon 00066297200900069820010017 SPACE RESER FOR RECORDER'S 05/19/2009 08:25:36 AM Fee: \$21.00 Fee: \$21.00
RA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Deanner Chislom	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in	
1.4 20 6/00 K 3	Tract 1035, Gatewood
1 201 ds, block 3,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	en de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la c
UE ODAGE INCUESIO	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tractual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (a) (The sentence between the symbols (a), in construing this deed, where the context so reconsideration in this deed, where the context so reconsideration in this deed shall apply equally to corporation. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person tree title should inquire about the person's rights, if any, 195,300, 195,301 and 195,305 to 195,336 and sections 5 to 11, coregon laws 2007. This instrument does not allow use of the described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, acquiring fee title to the property should check with the actual transferred is a lawfully established lot or parcel, as defined in ors 30,330, and to inquire about the rights of property owners, if any, under ors 195,300, 195,301 and 195,30 and sections 5 to 11, chapter 424, oregon laws 2007. State of oregon, Countries and the property was a supplied to the property owners, if any, under ors 195,300, 195,301 and 195,30 and 50 or 10 or	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns foreyer. ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,5
by Dephrara C	histori
by Dephi Wa (1) Som This instrument was acknowledged before me on T May, 2009 by Peter J. Kim	
by Peter	J. Kim
asINCTALY	BENE
ofOregs	" Ot "
OFFICIAL SEAL	Telly I. Kun
PETER J KIM	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 404414	11.1) COMMISSION CAPAGE ====================================
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUN 21, 201	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	······································
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to OR	S 92.027, include the required reference.

X